Position

Director

Director

Schl Occupational Therapy
Clinical Psychologist
Administrator

Resource Specialist
Clinical Social Worker
Program Specialist Sp Ed
Senior Director Cert

Spec Ed Transition Specia
Resource Specialist Hs
Program Specialist Sp Ed
Psychologist

Program Specialist Sp Ed

Assistant Principal Spec Assig

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
School Nurse
Teacher Special Day Class
Speech-Lang Pathologist
Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

Total Wages

$118,278
$113,885
$108,155
$107,810
$98,225
$97,520
$97,323
$96,838
$95,483
$95,299
$95,079
$94,251
$92,220
$91,931
$91,655
$90,636
$90,636
$90,636
$90,036
$90,036
$90,036
$90,036
$90,036
$90,036
$90,036
$88,586
$85,379
$84,925
$84,590
$78,408

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,994
$14,360
$19,366
$16,997

$8,484
$18,752
$12,777
$12,727

$9,569

$9,126
$18,516
$18,546
$12,217
$18,300
$16,875

$8,747
$14,777
$15,381
$18,096
$12,006
$15,323
$12,006
$12,006
$12,006

$8,689
$14,922
$10,949
$11,806
$11,496
$17,021



Program Specialist Sp Ed
Psychologist

Behaviorist

Resource Specialist Hs
Psychologist

Resource Specialist Hs
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Sr. Administrative Tech
Tchr-Spch Lng Pathologist
Special Ed Career Tech
Health Technician

Special Ed Enroll Spec
School Nurse

Special Ed Enroll Spec
Special Ed Career Tech
Special Ed Career Tech
Campus Security Assistant
Special Ed Career Tech
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Special Day Class
Attendance Clerk

Clerk Typist Ill

Clerk Typist Ill

Clerk Typist Il Bil
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Clerk Typist Il/Bilingual
Clerk Typist Il/Bilingual
Teacher Special Day Class

I.A./Secondary Transition

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$75,814
$75,616
$72,486
$72,339
$70,372
$65,119
$62,427
$59,004
$58,463
$54,126
$52,337
$49,654
$49,315
$45,827
$44,846
$43,784
$43,099
$41,702
$41,449
$40,643
$38,745
$38,160
$37,163
$32,976
$32,412
$32,289
$32,241
$29,451
$28,718
$28,325
$27,838
$26,330

$15,798
$16,721
$10,004
$10,247
$12,204
$9,545
$9,330
$9,337
$9,282
$13,408
$8,372
$5,667
$9,044
$8,737
$7,718
$14,559
$8,105
$4,913
$4,076
$4,788
$10,026
$5,780
$3,300
$3,736
$7,142
$3,811
$6,760
$3,382
$3,389
$3,343
$3,179
$5,549



Psychologist

Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Psychologist

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Speech-Lang Pathologist
Workability Coach
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Teacher Special Day Class
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$24,692
$23,346
$22,500
$20,307
$19,839
$19,302
$18,378
$18,037
$17,360
$17,350
$16,999
$16,956
$16,551
$16,426
$16,212
$15,870
$15,389
$15,282
$14,957
$14,674
$14,490
$13,734
$13,599
$13,325
$12,760
$12,529
$12,505
$12,444
$11,949
$11,938
$11,810
$11,690

$3,644
$2,756
$2,640
$1,217
$1,762
$151
$0
$2,598
$0

$0
$3,250
$1,109
$1,954
$0

$0
$128
$1,814
$0
$141
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,614
$10
$0

$0



Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Psychologist

Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$11,502
$11,424
$11,397
$11,337
$11,301
$10,660
$10,195
$10,096
$9,819
$9,103
$8,937
$8,808
$8,512
$8,461
$7,680
$7,510
$7,496
$7,376
$6,472
$6,124
$6,059
$5,850
$5,585
$5,475
$5,386
$4,832
$4,762
$4,762
$4,755
$4,561
$3,957
$3,709

$0
$0
$1,348
$1,342
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$782
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$645
$638
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Student Worker
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Student Worker
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Student Worker
Student Worker

Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Student Worker
Student Worker
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Student Worker
Student Worker
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed

Student Worker

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$3,378
$2,996
$2,477
$2,402
$2,181
$2,115
$2,070
$2,042
$2,021
$1,727
$1,584
$1,287
$1,188
$1,044
$1,044
$963
$932
$918
$900
$875
$846
$702
$641
$630
$630
$565
$549
$504
$468
$424
$399
$288

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$47
$0



Student Worker

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs
Special Needs

$270
$256
$198
$198
$198
$162

$90

$80

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



