Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$118,278	\$17,994
Director		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$113,885	\$14,360
Schl Occupational Therapy		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$108,155	\$19,366
Clinical Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$107,810	\$16,997
Administrator		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$98,225	\$8,484
Resource Specialist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$97,520	\$18,752
Clinical Social Worker		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$97,323	\$12,777
Program Specialist Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$96,838	\$12,727
Senior Director Cert		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$95,483	\$9,569
Spec Ed Transition Specia		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$95,299	\$9,126
Resource Specialist Hs		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$95,079	\$18,516
Program Specialist Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$94,251	\$18,546
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$92,220	\$12,217
Program Specialist Sp Ed		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,931	\$18,300
Assistant Principal Spec Assig		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$91,655	\$16,875
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,636	\$8,747
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,636	\$14,777
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,636	\$15,381
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,036	\$18,096
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,036	\$12,006
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,036	\$15,323
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,036	\$12,006
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,036	\$12,006
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,036	\$12,006
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90,036	\$8,689
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$88,586	\$14,922
School Nurse		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$85,379	\$10,949
Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$84,925	\$11,806
Speech-Lang Pathologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$84,590	\$11,496
Psychologist		Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$78,408	\$17,021

Program Specialist Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$75,814	\$15,798
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$75,616	\$16,721
Behaviorist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$72,486	\$10,004
Resource Specialist Hs	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$72,339	\$10,247
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$70,372	\$12,204
Resource Specialist Hs	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$65,119	\$9,545
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$62,427	\$9,330
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$59,004	\$9,337
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$58,463	\$9,282
Sr. Administrative Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$54,126	\$13,408
Tchr-Spch Lng Pathologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$52,337	\$8,372
Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$49,654	\$5,667
Health Technician	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$49,315	\$9,044
Special Ed Enroll Spec	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$45,827	\$8,737
School Nurse	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$44,846	\$7,718
Special Ed Enroll Spec	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$43,784	\$14,559
Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$43,099	\$8,105
Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$41,702	\$4,913
Campus Security Assistant	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$41,449	\$4,076
Special Ed Career Tech	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$40,643	\$4,788
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$38,745	\$10,026
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$38,160	\$5,780
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$37,163	\$3,300
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,976	\$3,736
Clerk Typist III	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,412	\$7,142
Clerk Typist III	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,289	\$3,811
Clerk Typist III Bil	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$32,241	\$6,760
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$29,451	\$3,382
Clerk Typist II/Bilingual	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$28,718	\$3,389
Clerk Typist II/Bilingual	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$28,325	\$3,343
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$27,838	\$3,179
I.A./Secondary Transition	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$26,330	\$5,549

Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$24,692	\$3,644
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$23,346	\$2,756
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$22,500	\$2,640
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$20,307	\$1,217
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$19,839	\$1,762
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$19,302	\$151
Inst Assistant/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$18,378	\$0
Speech-Lang Pathologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$18,037	\$2,598
Workability Coach	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$17,360	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$17,350	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,999	\$3,250
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,956	\$1,109
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,551	\$1,954
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,426	\$0
Inst Assistant/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$16,212	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,870	\$128
Inst Assistant/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,389	\$1,814
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$15,282	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,957	\$141
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,674	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$14,490	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,734	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,599	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$13,325	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,760	\$0
Inst Assistant/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,529	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,505	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$12,444	\$0
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,949	\$1,614
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,938	\$10
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,810	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,690	\$0

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,502	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,424	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,397	\$1,348
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,337	\$1,342
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$11,301	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$10,660	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$10,195	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$10,096	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$9,819	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$9,103	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$8,937	\$0
Psychologist	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$8,808	\$782
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$8,512	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$8,461	\$0
Inst Assistant/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$7,680	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$7,510	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$7,496	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$7,376	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$6,472	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$6,124	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$6,059	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$5,850	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$5,585	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$5,475	\$645
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$5,386	\$638
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,832	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,762	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,762	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,755	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$4,561	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$3,957	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$3,709	\$0

Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$3,378	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,996	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,477	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,402	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,181	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,115	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,070	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,042	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$2,021	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,727	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,584	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,287	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,188	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,044	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$1,044	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$963	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$932	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$918	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$900	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$875	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$846	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$702	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$641	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$630	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$630	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$565	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$549	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$504	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$468	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$424	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$399	\$47
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$288	\$0

Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$270	\$0
Instructional Assistant Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$256	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$198	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$198	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$198	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$162	\$0
Student Worker	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$90	\$0
Inst Assistant/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Special Needs	\$80	\$0